
Medium Handicap - Fiz Fax Series
Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 15:51 on May 28, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 12, Discards: 5, To count: 7, Rating system: PY, Entries: 39, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Class Sail
Number

HelmName CrewName PY Fiz
Fax
Race
1

Fiz
Fax
Race
2

Fiz
Fax -
Race
3

Fiz
Fax -
Race
4

Fiz
Fax -
Race
5

Fiz
Fax -
Race
6

Fiz
Fax -
Race
7

Fiz
Fax -
Race
8

Fiz
Fax -
Race
9

Fiz
Fax -
Race
10

Fiz
Fax -
Race
11

Fiz
Fax -
Race
12

Total Nett

1st LASER 215227 Steve
Perkins

 1100 (6.0) 1.0 (7.0) 1.0 (5.0) 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

112.0 14.0

2nd STREAKER 2141 Dave
Banfield

 1128 2.0 2.0 2.0 (40.0
DNC)

11.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

228.0 28.0

3rd SOLO 6038 Mark
Osborne

 1142 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

9.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 (40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

11.0 40.0
DNC

307.0 107.0

4th SOLO 4438 Steve
Goldstone

 1142 7.0 3.0 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

10.0 6.0 15.0 40.0
DNC

321.0 121.0

5th Wayfarer 11356 Alan Hoy Rob Haigh 1102 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

1.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 333.0 133.0

6th SOLO 5455 Ian Smith  1142 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

10.0 1.0 (40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

3.0 40.0
DNC

4.0 40.0
DNC

338.0 138.0

7th LASER 149290 Andy
Pickering

 1100 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

6.0 2.0 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

7.0 4.0 339.0 139.0

8th 2000 21546 Paul
Grundy

Glen Steele 1114 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

6.5 8.0 4.0 4.0 (40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

342.5 142.5

9th LASER 146184 Jonny
Garlick

 1100 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

3.0 3.0 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

13.0 8.0 347.0 147.0

10th SOLO 5499 Drac
Norman

 1142 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

4.0 5.0 12.0 9.0 350.0 150.0



Rank Boat Class Sail
Number

HelmName CrewName PY Fiz
Fax
Race
1

Fiz
Fax
Race
2

Fiz
Fax -
Race
3

Fiz
Fax -
Race
4

Fiz
Fax -
Race
5

Fiz
Fax -
Race
6

Fiz
Fax -
Race
7

Fiz
Fax -
Race
8

Fiz
Fax -
Race
9

Fiz
Fax -
Race
10

Fiz
Fax -
Race
11

Fiz
Fax -
Race
12

Total Nett

11th LASER
RADIAL

147694 Chris
Briggs

 1147 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

5.0 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

7.0 40.0
DNC

14.0 7.0 353.0 153.0

12th LASER
RADIAL

96025 Daniel
Frankland

 1147 8.0 9.0 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

12.0 10.0 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

359.0 159.0

13th SOLO 5716 Brett
Townsend

 1142 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

1.0 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

5.0 2.0 368.0 168.0

14th 420 53332 Jess Haigh Lucy
Shelter

1105 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

1.0 (40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

5.0 3.0 40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

369.0 169.0

15th RS 600 756 James
Crook

 920 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

3.0 9.0 (40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

8.0 40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

380.0 180.0

16th WAYFARER 10925 Jess Haigh Rob Haigh 1102 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

1.0 1.0 402.0 202.0

17th FIREBALL 15115 Steve
Jarred

various 952 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

2.0 2.0 (40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

404.0 204.0

18th LASER 4.7 181374 Hugh
Andrews

 1208 1.0 5.0 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

406.0 206.0

19th FIREBALL 15066 Mark
Maskell

Nigel
Sheppard

952 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

3.0 3.0 406.0 206.0

20th LASER 4.7 211921 Sophie
Foskett

 1208 3.5 4.0 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

407.5 207.5

21st WAYFARER 10757 Steve
Perkins

Pete Roll 1102 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

2.0 6.0 408.0 208.0

22nd LASER 4.7 205142 Lucy
Shelter

 1208 3.5 7.0 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

410.5 210.5

23rd LASER 4.7 159541 Jessica
Haigh

 1208 5.0 6.0 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

411.0 211.0

24th LASER
RADIAL

137351 Joshua
Swanwick

 1147 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

6.5 6.0 (40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

412.5 212.5

25th LASER
RADIAL

179602 Nick Clark  1147 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

6.0 7.0 40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

413.0 213.0

26th RS 200 1489 Richard
Thomas

Tracy
Haigh

1046 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

12.0 2.0 40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

414.0 214.0



Rank Boat Class Sail
Number

HelmName CrewName PY Fiz
Fax
Race
1

Fiz
Fax
Race
2

Fiz
Fax -
Race
3

Fiz
Fax -
Race
4

Fiz
Fax -
Race
5

Fiz
Fax -
Race
6

Fiz
Fax -
Race
7

Fiz
Fax -
Race
8

Fiz
Fax -
Race
9

Fiz
Fax -
Race
10

Fiz
Fax -
Race
11

Fiz
Fax -
Race
12

Total Nett

27th SOLO 5978 Nigel Butler  1142 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

4.0 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

10.0 40.0
DNC

414.0 214.0

28th LASER 4.7 177494 Jessica.
Finch

 1208 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

8.0 7.0 (40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

415.0 215.0

29th LASER
RADIAL

49725 Sam
Glover

 1147 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

9.0 8.0 40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

417.0 217.0

30th LASER 4.7 123924 Mike
Boutell

 1208 9.0 8.0 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

417.0 217.0

31st WAYFARER 11349 Anthony
Harris

Karen
Harris

1102 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

9.0 10.0 419.0 219.0

32nd WAYFARER 9174 N Mansell Pete Roll 1102 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

15.0
DSQ

10.0
RET

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

425.0 225.0

33rd 420 52067 Sam
Glover

Charlie
Bourne

1105 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

16.0 11.0 427.0 227.0

34th 420 53229 Jess
Garlick

Luca Batley 1105 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

17.0 12.0 429.0 229.0

35th MIRROR
(D/H)

70538 Andy
Pickering

Florence
Pickering

1390 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

4.0 (40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

444.0 244.0

36th SNIPE 30311 Guy Welch Alison
Welch

1108 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

8.0 40.0
DNC

448.0 248.0

37th LASER No
Number

Matthew
Whte

 1100 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

11.0 40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

451.0 251.0

38th 2000 2190 Tom Sheriff Daniel
Sheriff

1114 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

13.0 40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

453.0 253.0

39th WAYFARER 10357 Mike
Larcombe

Russ Lee 1102 (40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

(40.0
DNC)

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

18.0 40.0
DNC

458.0 258.0



Fiz Fax Race 1 - 2nd April 2022 at 12:48:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class Sail Number HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 LASER 4.7 181374 Hugh Andrews  1208 12:48:00 13:36:34 0:48:34 0:40:12 1.0

2 STREAKER 2141 Dave Banfield  1128 12:48:00 13:33:46 0:45:46 0:40:34 2.0

3 LASER 4.7 211921 Sophie Foskett  1208 12:48:00 13:37:06 0:49:06 0:40:39 3.5

3 LASER 4.7 205142 Lucy Shelter  1208 12:48:00 13:37:06 0:49:06 0:40:39 3.5

5 LASER 4.7 159541 Jessica Haigh  1208 12:48:00 13:37:30 0:49:30 0:40:59 5.0

6 LASER 215227 Steve Perkins  1100 12:48:00 13:33:12 0:45:12 0:41:05 6.0

7 SOLO 4438 Steve Goldstone  1142 12:48:00 13:37:14 0:49:14 0:43:07 7.0

8 LASER RADIAL 96025 Daniel Frankland  1147 12:48:00 13:38:17 0:50:17 0:43:50 8.0

9 LASER 4.7 123924 Mike Boutell  1208 12:48:00 13:41:15 0:53:15 0:44:05 9.0



Fiz Fax Race 2 - 2nd April 2022 at 13:53

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class Sail Number HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 LASER 215227 Steve Perkins  1100 13:53:00 14:42:23 0:49:23 0:44:54 1.0

2 STREAKER 2141 Dave Banfield  1128 13:53:00 14:44:55 0:51:55 0:46:02 2.0

3 SOLO 4438 Steve Goldstone  1142 13:53:00 14:45:48 0:52:48 0:46:14 3.0

4 LASER 4.7 211921 Sophie Foskett  1208 13:53:00 14:50:19 0:57:19 0:47:27 4.0

5 LASER 4.7 181374 Hugh Andrews  1208 13:53:00 14:52:51 0:59:51 0:49:33 5.0

6 LASER 4.7 159541 Jessica Haigh  1208 13:53:00 14:53:43 1:00:43 0:50:16 6.0

7 LASER 4.7 205142 Lucy Shelter  1208 13:53:00 14:53:50 1:00:50 0:50:22 7.0

8 LASER 4.7 123924 Mike Boutell  1208 13:53:00 14:58:27 1:05:27 0:54:11 8.0

9 LASER RADIAL 96025 Daniel Frankland  1147 13:53:00 14:57:32 1:04:32 0:56:16 9.0



Fiz Fax - Race 3 - 30th April 2022 at 11:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class Sail Number HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 SOLO 5716 Brett Townsend  1142 12.03.00 12.54.42 0.51.42 0.45.16 1.0

2 STREAKER 2141 Dave Banfield  1128 12.03.00 12.59.39 0.56.39 0.50.13 2.0

3 LASER 146184 Jonny Garlick  1100 12.03.00 12.58.48 0.55.48 0.50.44 3.0

4 SOLO 5978 Nigel Butler  1142 12.03.00 13.05.03 1.02.03 0.54.20 4.0

5 LASER RADIAL 147694 Chris Briggs  1147 12.03.00 13.19.45 1.16.45 1.06.55 5.0

6 LASER 149290 Andy Pickering  1100 12.03.00 13.17.32 1.14.32 1.07.45 6.0

7 LASER 215227 Steve Perkins  1100 12.03.00 13.18.46 1.15.46 1.08.53 7.0



Fiz Fax - Race 4 - 30th April 2022 at 11:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class Sail Number HelmName CrewName PY Place Points

1 LASER 215227 Steve Perkins  1100 1 1.0

2 LASER 149290 Andy Pickering  1100 2 2.0

3 LASER 146184 Jonny Garlick  1100 3 3.0



Fiz Fax - Race 5 - 7th May 2022 at 15:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class Sail Number HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 420 53332 Jess Haigh Lucy Shelter 1105 15:33:00 16:14:02 0:41:02 0:37:08 1.0

2 FIREBALL 15115 Steve Jarred various 952 15:33:00 16:08:50 0:35:50 0:37:38 2.0

3 RS 600 756 James Crook  920 15:33:00 16:07:48 0:34:48 0:37:50 3.0

4 MIRROR (D/H) 70538 Andy Pickering Florence Pickering 1390 15:33:00 16:25:37 0:52:37 0:37:51 4.0

5 LASER 215227 Steve Perkins  1100 15:33:00 16:15:26 0:42:26 0:38:35 5.0

6 2000 21546 Paul Grundy Glen Steele 1114 15:33:00 16:16:51 0:43:51 0:39:22 6.5

6 LASER RADIAL 137351 Joshua Swanwick  1147 15:33:00 16:18:09 0:45:09 0:39:22 6.5

8 LASER 4.7 177494 Jessica. Finch  1208 15:33:00 16:21:11 0:48:11 0:39:53 8.0

9 SOLO 6038 Mark Osborne  1142 15:33:00 16:19:12 0:46:12 0:40:27 9.0

10 SOLO 5455 Ian Smith  1142 15:33:00 16:19:21 0:46:21 0:40:35 10.0

11 STREAKER 2141 Dave Banfield  1128 15:33:00 16:19:39 0:46:39 0:41:21 11.0

12 LASER RADIAL 96025 Daniel Frankland  1147 15:33:00 16:23:27 0:50:27 0:43:59 12.0



Fiz Fax - Race 6 - 7th May 2022 at 15:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class Sail Number HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 SOLO 5455 Ian Smith  1142 16:36:00 17:32:36 0:56:36 0:49:34 1.0

2 FIREBALL 15115 Steve Jarred various 952 16:36:00 17:23:43 0:47:43 0:50:07 2.0

3 LASER 215227 Steve Perkins  1100 16:36:00 17:31:42 0:55:42 0:50:38 3.0

4 SOLO 6038 Mark Osborne  1142 16:36:00 17:33:55 0:57:55 0:50:43 4.0

5 STREAKER 2141 Dave Banfield  1128 16:36:00 17:34:08 0:58:08 0:51:32 5.0

6 LASER RADIAL 137351 Joshua Swanwick  1147 16:36:00 17:35:19 0:59:19 0:51:43 6.0

7 LASER 4.7 177494 Jessica. Finch  1208 16:36:00 17:38:58 1:02:58 0:52:07 7.0

8 2000 21546 Paul Grundy Glen Steele 1114 16:36:00 17:34:30 0:58:30 0:52:31 8.0

9 RS 600 756 James Crook  920 16:36:00 17:24:27 0:48:27 0:52:40 9.0

10 LASER RADIAL 96025 Daniel Frankland  1147 16:36:00 17:39:34 1:03:34 0:55:25 10.0



Fiz Fax - Race 7 - 14th May 2022 at 10:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class Sail Number HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 LASER 215227 Steve Perkins  1100 11.10 12.12.10 1.02.10 0.56.31 1.0

2 SOLO 6038 Mark Osborne  1142 11.10 12:15:25 1.05.25 0.57.17 2.0

3 STREAKER 2141 Dave Banfield  1128 11.10 12.15.01 1.05.01 0.57.38 3.0

4 2000 21546 Paul Grundy Glen Steele 1114 11.10 12.15.57 1.05.57 0.59.12 4.0



Fiz Fax - Race 8 - 14th May 2022 at 10:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class Sail Number HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 SOLO 6038 Mark Osborne  1142 12:23 13:06:16 0:43:16 0:37:53 1.0

2 LASER 215227 Steve Perkins  1100 12:23 13:05:54 0:42:54 0:39:00 2.0

3 STREAKER 2141 Dave Banfield  1128 12:23 13:08:21 0:45:21 0:40:12 3.0

4 2000 21546 Paul Grundy Glen Steele 1114 12:23 13:20:05 0:57:05 0:51:15 4.0



Fiz Fax - Race 9 - 21st May 2022 at 15:45

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class Sail Number HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Wayfarer 11356 Alan Hoy Rob Haigh 1102 15:45:00 16:40:46 0:55:46 0:50:36 1.0

2 LASER 215227 Steve Perkins  1100 15:45:00 16:44:22 0:59:22 0:53:58 2.0

3 SOLO 5455 Ian Smith  1142 15:45:00 16:49:51 1:04:51 0:56:47 3.0

4 SOLO 5499 Drac Norman  1142 15:45:00 16:50:03 1:05:03 0:56:58 4.0

5 420 53332 Jess Haigh Lucy Shelter 1105 15:45:00 16:49:00 1:04:00 0:57:55 5.0

6 LASER RADIAL 179602 Nick Clark  1147 15:45:00 16:51:52 1:06:52 0:58:18 6.0

7 LASER RADIAL 147694 Chris Briggs  1147 15:45:00 16:52:03 1:07:03 0:58:27 7.0

8 RS 600 756 James Crook  920 15:45:00 16:39:01 0:54:01 0:58:43 8.0

9 LASER RADIAL 49725 Sam Glover  1147 15:45:00 16:52:55 1:07:55 0:59:13 9.0

10 SOLO 4438 Steve Goldstone  1142 15:45:00 16:53:04 1:08:04 0:59:36 10.0

11 LASER No Number Matthew Whte  1100 15:45:00 16:52:08 1:07:08 1:01:02 11.0

12 RS 200 1489 Richard Thomas Tracy Haigh 1046 15:45:00 16:49:43 1:04:43 1:01:52 12.0

13 2000 2190 Tom Sheriff Daniel Sheriff 1114 15:45:00 16:55:39 1:10:39 1:03:25 13.0

14 WAYFARER 9174 N Mansell Pete Roll 1102 15:45:00 16:45:54 DSQ  15.0



Fiz Fax - Race 10 - 21st May 2022 at 15:45

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class Sail Number HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Wayfarer 11356 Alan Hoy Rob Haigh 1102 17:05:00 18:14:08 1:09:08 1:02:44 1.0

2 RS 200 1489 Richard Thomas Tracy Haigh 1046 17:05:00 18:17:43 1:12:43 1:09:31 2.0

3 420 53332 Jess Haigh Lucy Shelter 1105 17:05:00 18:23:21 1:18:21 1:10:54 3.0

4 LASER 215227 Steve Perkins  1100 17:05:00 18:25:19 1:20:19 1:13:01 4.0

5 SOLO 5499 Drac Norman  1142 17:05:00 18:29:25 1:24:25 1:13:55 5.0

6 SOLO 4438 Steve Goldstone  1142 17:05:00 18:35:57 1:30:57 1:19:38 6.0

7 LASER RADIAL 179602 Nick Clark  1147 17:05:00 18:38:28 1:33:28 1:21:29 7.0

8 LASER RADIAL 49725 Sam Glover  1147 17:05:00 18:46:17 1:41:17 1:28:18 8.0

9 WAYFARER 9174 N Mansell Pete Roll 1102   RET  10.0



Fiz Fax - Race 11 - 28th May 2022 at 10:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class Sail Number HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 WAYFARER 10925 Jess Haigh Rob Haigh 1102 10:33 11:40:14 1:07:14 1:01:01 1.0

2 WAYFARER 10757 Steve Perkins Pete Roll 1102 10:33 11:41:18 1:08:18 1:01:59 2.0

3 FIREBALL 15066 Mark Maskell Nigel Sheppard 952 10:33 11:32:07 0:59:07 1:02:06 3.0

4 SOLO 5455 Ian Smith  1142 10:33 11:44:07 1:11:07 1:02:16 4.0

5 SOLO 5716 Brett Townsend  1142 10:33 11:44:55 1:11:55 1:02:58 5.0

6 Wayfarer 11356 Alan Hoy Rob Haigh 1102 10:33 11:43:10 1:10:10 1:03:40 6.0

7 LASER 149290 Andy Pickering  1100 10:33 11:43:34 1:10:34 1:04:09 7.0

8 SNIPE 30311 Guy Welch Alison Welch 1108 10:33 11:44:14 1:11:14 1:04:17 8.0

9 WAYFARER 11349 Anthony Harris Karen Harris 1102 10:33 11:45:45 1:12:45 1:06:01 9.0

10 SOLO 5978 Nigel Butler  1142 10:33 11:48:25 1:15:25 1:06:02 10.0

11 SOLO 6038 Mark Osborne  1142 10:33 11:48:54 1:15:54 1:06:28 11.0

12 SOLO 5499 Drac Norman  1142 10:33 11:49:02 1:16:02 1:06:35 12.0

13 LASER 146184 Jonny Garlick  1100 10:33 11:48:19 1:15:19 1:08:28 13.0

14 LASER RADIAL 147694 Chris Briggs  1147 10:33 11:55:03 1:22:03 1:11:32 14.0

15 SOLO 4438 Steve Goldstone  1142 10:33 11:55:04 1:22:04 1:11:52 15.0

16 420 52067 Sam Glover Charlie Bourne 1105 10:33 11:55:02 1:22:02 1:14:14 16.0

17 420 53229 Jess Garlick Luca Batley 1105 10:33 11:58:44 1:25:44 1:17:35 17.0

18 WAYFARER 10357 Mike Larcombe Russ Lee 1102 10:33 12:12:54 1:39:54 1:30:39 18.0



Fiz Fax - Race 12 - 28th May 2022 at 10:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class Sail Number HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 WAYFARER 10925 Jess Haigh Rob Haigh 1102 12:15 12:56:11 0:41:11 0:37:22 1.0

2 SOLO 5716 Brett Townsend  1142 12:15 12:57:52 0:42:52 0:37:32 2.0

3 FIREBALL 15066 Mark Maskell Nigel Sheppard 952 12:15 12:50:59 0:35:59 0:37:48 3.0

4 LASER 149290 Andy Pickering  1100 12:15 12:56:53 0:41:53 0:38:05 4.0

5 Wayfarer 11356 Alan Hoy Rob Haigh 1102 12:15 12:57:49 0:42:49 0:38:51 5.0

6 WAYFARER 10757 Steve Perkins Pete Roll 1102 12:15 12:57:56 0:42:56 0:38:58 6.0

7 LASER RADIAL 147694 Chris Briggs  1147 12:15 13:00:13 0:45:13 0:39:25 7.0

8 LASER 146184 Jonny Garlick  1100 12:15 12:58:27 0:43:27 0:39:30 8.0

9 SOLO 5499 Drac Norman  1142 12:15 13:00:29 0:45:29 0:39:50 9.0

10 WAYFARER 11349 Anthony Harris Karen Harris 1102 12:15 12:59:47 0:44:47 0:40:38 10.0

11 420 52067 Sam Glover Charlie Bourne 1105 12:15 13:00:10 0:45:10 0:40:52 11.0

12 420 53229 Jess Garlick Luca Batley 1105 12:15 13:00:27 0:45:27 0:41:08 12.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 
www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/

